EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2020

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

Re-

New

Date Legislative | Senate Name of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
Referred Day District ment ment
AGING, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL:
12-18-19 9 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Brad Mellon, resigned)
ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD:
1-27-20 6 36 Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown X
(vice, Douglas Carney, resigned)
BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
12-18-19 9 31 Nathanael R. Brague, Camp Hill X
(vice, John Christopher, term expired)
BLOOMSBURG UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 23 Dan Klingerman, Williamsport X
(vice, Patrick Wilson, term expired)
CALIFORNIA UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 46 Sandra Guthrie, Scenery Hill X
(vice, Michele Mandell, term expired)
COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
12-18-19 9 15 Anne Gingrich Cornick, Esq., Harrisburg X
(vice, Elisa Gonzalez, term expired)
12-18-19 9 29 Ashley Fehr, Pine Grove X
(vice, Stephen Wallin, term expired)
EAST STROUDSBURG UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 22 Frank Epifano, Covington Township X
(vice, Vincent DeFranco, term expired)
1-07-20 8 15 Marcus Lingenfelter, Harrisburg X
1-07-20 8 40 Tameko Patterson, East Stroudsburg X
(vice, Harry Lee, term expired)
1-07-20 8 40 L. Patrick Ross, Bartonsville X
EDINBORO UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 49 Danny Jones, Erie X
(vice, Kathy Pape, term expired)
HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
1-27-20 6 36 Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown X
(vice, Kathleen Dormer-Carusone, resigned)
INDIANA UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 25 Joyce Fairman, DuBois X
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:
11-18-19 13 31 Brittany Erney-Muniz, Esq., Carlisle X

(vice, Hon. John Younge, resigned)




Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

12-18-19

1-07-20

1-07-20

1-07-20

1-07-20

1-07-20

12-18-19

12-18-19

1-07-20
1-07-20

2-03-20

12-18-19

12-18-19

1-27-20

12-18-19

12-18-19

12-18-19

1-27-20

1-27-20

o oo

o oo

15

31

23
25
36

15

31

13
13

15

15

36

15

15

31

15

36

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: (Continued)
Anne Gingrich Cornick, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Lisa Rau, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY:
Linda Cliatt-Wayman, Philadelphia
(vice, Jolynn Haney, resigned)

LOCK HAVEN UNIVERSITY:
Krystjan Callahan, Mechanicsburg

MANSFIELD UNIVERSITY:
Max Gannon, Il, Towanda
Karen Russell, Mansfield

MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown
(vice, Shea Rhodes, resigned)

MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg
(vice, Anna Moran, resigned)
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Evon Sutton, removed)

MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY:
Richard Frerichs, Millersville
Rick Rodgers, Lancaster
(vice, Brian Rider, term expired)
Saul Fink, New Brunswick, NJ
(vice, William Mcllwaine, term expired)

NURSING, STATE BOARD:
Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg
(vice, John O'Donnell, resigned)

OPTOMETRY, STATE BOARD:
Stephen A. Latanishen, Harrisburg
(vice, Gerald Olson, resigned)

PHARMACY, STATE BOARD:
Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown
(vice, Gayle Cotchen, resigned)

PROBATION AND PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD:
Stephen A. Latanishen, Harrisburg
(vice, Everett Gillison, term expired)
Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg
(vice, C. James Fox, term expired)
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Leslie Grey, resigned)

PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL AFFAIRS, COMMISSIONER:
Kalonji Johnson, Harrisburg
(vice, lan Harlow, resigned)

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND GEOLOGISTS,
STATE REGISTRATION BOARD:

Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown

(vice, David Pennoni, resigned)

X



Date

Legislative

Senate

Re-

New

Referred Day District Name of Nominee a‘?ﬁgri]?t_ ar:]yq)s::t—
REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED:
12-18-19 9 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, William Rothman, term expired)
SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 33 William Gindlesperger, Chambersburg X
SLIPPERY ROCK UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 47 Alfonso Angelucci, Ellwood City X
1-07-20 8 43 Dan Lavallee, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Thomas Breth, term expired)
1-07-20 8 21 William McCarrier, Butler X
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY, STATE BOARD OF
EXAMINERS:
12-18-19 9 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Ann Roman, term expired)
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY:
1-27-20 6 16 Hon. Patrick M. Browne, Allentown X
(vice, Hon. James Cawley, resigned)
1-27-20 6 1 Hon. Ronald Donatucci, Philadelphia X
1-27-20 6 5 Patrick Eiding, Philadelphia X
1-27-20 6 1 Hon. John Street, Philadelphia X
(vice, H.F. Gerry Lenfest, deceased)
THADDEUS STEVENS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY:
1-07-20 8 13 Thomas Baldrige, Lancaster X
1-07-20 8 13 Patricia Hopson-Shelton, Lancaster X
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, STATE:
1-27-20 6 36 Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown X
(vice, Robert Pease, term expired)
TRANSPORTATION, SECRETARY:
12-18-19 9 19 Yassmin Gramian, Downingtown X
(vice, Leslie S. Richards, resigned)
VICTIM ADVOCATE:
1-07-20 8 31 Jennifer R. Storm, Camp Hill X
WEST CHESTER UNIVERSITY:
1-07-20 8 26 Christopher Franklin, Paoli X
1-07-20 8 19 Jonathan Ireland, Coatesville X
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, BEAVER COUNTY:
12-18-19 9 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Hon. Tim Finn, resigned)
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ERIE COUNTY:
12-18-19 9 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Hon. Paul Urbaniak, resigned)
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, WASHINGTON COUNTY:
12-18-19 9 15 Stephen A. Latanishen, Harrisburg X

(vice, Hon. Traci McDonald-Kemp, resigned)




