EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2020

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
12-18-19	9	31	AGING, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Brad Mellon, resigned)		Х
1-27-20	6	36	ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, Douglas Carney, resigned)		Х
12-18-19	9	31	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Nathanael R. Brague, Camp Hill (vice, John Christopher, term expired)		Х
1-07-20	8	23	BLOOMSBURG UNIVERSITY: Dan Klingerman, Williamsport (vice, Patrick Wilson, term expired)		Х
1-07-20	8	46	CALIFORNIA UNIVERSITY: Sandra Guthrie, Scenery Hill (vice, Michele Mandell, term expired)		Х
12-18-19	9	15	COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD: Anne Gingrich Cornick, Esq., Harrisburg		Х
12-18-19	9	29	(vice, Elisa Gonzalez, term expired) Ashley Fehr, Pine Grove (vice, Stephen Wallin, term expired)		Х
1-07-20	8	22	EAST STROUDSBURG UNIVERSITY: Frank Epifano, Covington Township (vice, Vincent DeFranco, term expired)		х
1-07-20 1-07-20	8 8	15 40	Marcus Lingenfelter, Harrisburg Tameko Patterson, East Stroudsburg (vice, Harry Lee, term expired)	X	Х
1-07-20	8	40	L. Patrick Ross, Bartonsville	Х	
1-07-20	8	49	EDINBORO UNIVERSITY: Danny Jones, Erie (vice, Kathy Pape, term expired)		Х
1-27-20	6	36	HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, Kathleen Dormer-Carusone, resigned)		Х
1-07-20	8	25	INDIANA UNIVERSITY: Joyce Fairman, DuBois	x	
11-18-19	13	31	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: Brittany Erney-Muniz, Esq., Carlisle (vice, Hon. John Younge, resigned)		Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
12-18-19	9	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: (Continued) Anne Gingrich Cornick, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Lisa Rau, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х
1-07-20	8	7	KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY: Linda Cliatt-Wayman, Philadelphia (vice, Jolynn Haney, resigned)		Х
1-07-20	8	31	LOCK HAVEN UNIVERSITY: Krystjan Callahan, Mechanicsburg	x	
1-07-20 1-07-20	8 8	23 25	MANSFIELD UNIVERSITY: Max Gannon, II, Towanda Karen Russell, Mansfield	X X	
1-07-20	8	36	MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, Shea Rhodes, resigned)		Х
12-18-19	9	15	MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg (vice, Anna Moran, resigned)		х
12-18-19	9	31	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Evon Sutton, removed)		Х
1-07-20 1-07-20	8 8	13 13	MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY: Richard Frerichs, Millersville Rick Rodgers, Lancaster	X	X
2-03-20	3		(vice, Brian Rider, term expired) Saul Fink, New Brunswick, NJ (vice, William McIlwaine, term expired)		Х
12-18-19	9	15	NURSING, STATE BOARD: Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg (vice, John O'Donnell, resigned)		X
12-18-19	9	15	OPTOMETRY, STATE BOARD: Stephen A. Latanishen, Harrisburg (vice, Gerald Olson, resigned)		Х
1-27-20	6	36	PHARMACY, STATE BOARD: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, Gayle Cotchen, resigned)		Х
12-18-19	9	15	PROBATION AND PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD: Stephen A. Latanishen, Harrisburg		Х
12-18-19	9	15	(vice, Everett Gillison, term expired) Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg		Х
12-18-19	9	31	(vice, C. James Fox, term expired) Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Leslie Grey, resigned)		Х
1-27-20	6	15	PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL AFFAIRS, COMMISSIONER: Kalonji Johnson, Harrisburg (vice, Ian Harlow, resigned)		X
1-27-20	6	36	PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND GEOLOGISTS, STATE REGISTRATION BOARD: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, David Pennoni, resigned)		X

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
12-18-19	9	31	REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, William Rothman, term expired)		х
1-07-20	8	33	SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY: William Gindlesperger, Chambersburg	X	
1-07-20 1-07-20	8 8	47 43	SLIPPERY ROCK UNIVERSITY: Alfonso Angelucci, Ellwood City Dan Lavallee, Pittsburgh (vice, Thomas Breth, term expired)	X	×
1-07-20	8	21	William McCarrier, Butler SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY, STATE BOARD OF	X	
12-18-19	9	31	EXAMINERS: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Ann Roman, term expired)		Х
1-27-20	6	16	TEMPLE UNIVERSITY: Hon. Patrick M. Browne, Allentown (vice, Hon. James Cawley, resigned)		X
1-27-20 1-27-20 1-27-20	6 6 6	1 5 1	Hon. Ronald Donatucci, Philadelphia Patrick Eiding, Philadelphia Hon. John Street, Philadelphia (vice, H.F. Gerry Lenfest, deceased)	X	x
1-07-20 1-07-20	8 8	13 13	THADDEUS STEVENS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY: Thomas Baldrige, Lancaster Patricia Hopson-Shelton, Lancaster	X X	
1-27-20	6	36	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, STATE: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, Robert Pease, term expired)		Х
12-18-19	9	19	TRANSPORTATION, SECRETARY: Yassmin Gramian, Downingtown (vice, Leslie S. Richards, resigned)		X
1-07-20	8	31	VICTIM ADVOCATE: Jennifer R. Storm, Camp Hill	X	
1-07-20 1-07-20		26 19	WEST CHESTER UNIVERSITY: Christopher Franklin, Paoli Jonathan Ireland, Coatesville	X X	
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
12-18-19	9	31	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, BEAVER COUNTY: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Hon. Tim Finn, resigned)		x
12-18-19	9	31	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ERIE COUNTY: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Hon. Paul Urbaniak, resigned)		х
12-18-19	9	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, WASHINGTON COUNTY: Stephen A. Latanishen, Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Traci McDonald-Kemp, resigned)		х